
 2020 

BUSWEST ROUTE 2  
 

CANNING VALE (SANCTUARY WATERS, THE AVENUES, RANFORD, LIVINGSTON); 
HUNTINGDALE (WEST) AND GOSNELLS 

 

REGISTRATION FORM FOR 2020 

 
 

Please note: Students are to be at their designated Bus Stop 5 Minutes prior to bus arrival time. 
If buses are loaded to capacity, no casual passengers will be carried. 

 
BUSWEST ROUTE 2 
 
 

BUS STOP (See page 2 for details) AM Pick-Up Stop #_____  PM Drop-Off Stop #_____ 
  

Family Name  _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Address  _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Email Address   ______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Emergency Phone Number ______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Medical conditions or allergies our bus driver should be aware of:  __________________________________ 
(Please note that buses only carry a basic first aid kit which does NOT include an Epipen or anti-histamines) 

 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Student’s Name :      
 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.     House  Year        
         

 
 
 
 

2.     House  Year        
         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.     House  Year 
       

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Please indicate whether it is morning or afternoon travel required. 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

Both Ways 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

Both Ways 

Both Ways 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

**CASUAL Tickets must be purchased from 
Student Services Reception. Pick-up/drop-off 
must be part of the regular Route which is shown 
on the next page.   Page 1 

All permanent passengers MUST be registered, to ensure your child’s seat. Please ensure Registration Forms are 
returned to John Wollaston Anglican Community School Administration for processing. For enquiries regarding 

bus routes please contact the School on 9495 8100. 

COST: FULL TIME - $195.00 per child per term |  PART TIME - $135.00 per child per term (one way trip - AM or PM) 
 **$6.00 casual  (See below for clarification) 



Routes are correct at time of printing -  17 February 2020 

NB:AM Bus Run: Any ELC Students are to stay on the bus until the Teacher on 
Duty collects and escorts them across the road via the cross-walk to the Early 
Learning Centre 

Page 2 

 
 
 

 
 
________________ _________________ _________ 

PARENT SIGN PARENT NAME DATED 

TIME 
AM 

PICK-
UP 

MORNING NARRATIVE 

7:05 Depot 61 Champion Dr, Seville Grove 

    
Right William Rd, Right Champion Dr, Left 
Tonkin Hwy, Right Ranford Rd, Left onto 
Sanctuary Ave, Right onto Alexandria Blvd. 

7:22 1 
Alexandria Blvd - just before Bennett Drive, 
next to lake. 

    
Continue Alexandria Blvd, Right Campbell Rd, 
Left Atlantic Blvd, Left Central Ave 

7:26 2 
 Central Ave - opposite the lake just past the 
roundabout  

    
Left Rushmore Ave, Left Boardman Rd, Right 
Elgin Rd,  

7:28 3 Elgin Rd, opposite Salford Lane 

    
Left Nicholson Rd, Right Dennis Way, Left 
Goodwood Way 

7:33 4 Goodwood Way (pull up immediately).  

    
Continue Goodwood Way, Left Tobermory pass, 
Left Nicholson Rd, Left Eucalyptus Blvd 

7:40 5 Eucalyptus Blvd (after Karri Ave) 

    Continue Eucalyptus Blvd 

7:41 6 Eucalyptus Blvd (before Caladenia Pl). 

    Continue Eucalyptus Blvd 

7:42 7 Eucalyptus Blvd (after Arrowgrass Rd). 

    Contniue Eucalyptus Blvd 

7:43 8 Eucalyptus Blvd (before Arkania Pk). 

    
Continue Eucalyptus Blvd, Left Nicholson Rd, 
Right Amherst Rd Rd, Right Boardman Rd, Left 
Comrie Rd 

7:48 9 Comrie Rd (next to Campbell Primary School) 

    Continue Comrie Rd, Left Campbell Rd 

7:50 10 Campbell Rd, opposite Park 

    
Continue Campbell Rd, Right Rodena Wy, Right 
Burbank St 

7:53 11 Burbank St & Calley Wy 

    
Right Rochford St, Left The Bridgeway/Campbell 
Rd, Left Amherst Rd,  

7:57 12 
Amherst Rd (bus bay at The Vale Shopping 
Centre) 

    
Continue Amherst Rd, Left Warton Rd, Right 
Corfield St/Railway Ave, Right Centre Rd 

8:15 School John Wollaston, Centre Rd, Camillo 

TIME 
PM 

DROP-
OFF 

AFTERNOON NARRATIVE 

15:15 School John Wollaston, Centre Rd, Camillo 

    Right Lake Rd, Left Corfield St 

15:20 1 Corfield St after Astinal Dr  

    
Continue Corfield St, Left Warton Rd, Right Am-
herst Rd 

15:30 2 
Amherst Rd (Bus bay outside The Vale Shop-
ping Centre) 

    
Continue Amherst Rd, Right Campbell Road/ The 
Bridgeway, Right Rochford St, Left Burbank St  

15:36 3 Cnr Burbank Street & Calley Way 

    Left Calley Wy, left The Bridgeway/Campbell Rd,  

15:39 4 Campbell Rd after Amherst Rd - at Park 

    Continue Campbell Rd, Right Comrie Road 

15:42 5 Comrie Rd (Bus bay at School) 

    
Continue Comrie Rd, Right Boardman Rd, Left Bir-
nam Rd, Left Nicholson Rd, Right Eucalyptus Blvd 

15:48 6 
Eucalyptus Blvd (after Akania Way round-a-
bout at park) 

   Continue Eucalyptus Blvd 

15:50 7 
Eucalyptus Blvd near Arrowglass - bus stop 
(after Waratah Blvd)   

    Continue Eucalyptus Blvd 

15:52 8 Eucalyptus Blvd (near Caledonia Place) 

    Continue Eucalyptus Blvd 

15:54 9 Eucalyptus Blvd (before Karri Ave) 

    
Continue Eucalyptus Blvd, Right Banksia Esp, Left 
Ranford Rd, Right Queensgate Dve, Left Good-
wood Way 

16:01 10 Goodwood Way (after Dennis Way) 

    Continue Goodwood Wy/Southacre Dr 

16:03 11 Southacre Dr before Eastwood Pde (only if on) 

    

Right Eastwood Pde, Right Orkney Cres, Left 
Southacre Dr/Goodwood Wy, Right Tobermory 
Pass, Left Nicholson Rd, Right Dumbarton Rd, 
Right Boardman Road 

16:10 12 
Boardman Road, opposite 2nd entrance Full-
brooke Loop 

    Left Rushmore Ave, Right Central Pk Ave  

16:13 13 
Central Ave - opposite the lake past the rounda-
bout 

    
Continue Right at Atlantic Blvd, Right Campbell Rd, 
Left Alexandra Blvd 

16:17 14 Alexandria Blvd (before Jilakin Loop ) 

    
Continue Alexandria Blvd, Left Roebuck Ave, Left 
Warton Rd, Right Ranford Rd, Left Tonkin, Right 
Champion Drive. Arrive at Depot. 

16:45   61 Champion Dr, Seville Grove 


